Vendor
Harris N.A.
Blue Cross Blue Shield Health
Zions First National Bank
Internal Revenue Service
Teachers Retirement Sys Of Il
lllinois Central School Bus
Us Bank
Bremen Township School Treasurer
Worth Township School Treasurer
Social Security Administration
lllinois Department Of Revenue
Mid Valley Special Education
Tsa Consulting Group Inc
City Of Batavia
Harris Mastercard
Alpha Building Maintenance Service
Quest Food Management Services
Imrf
Hoppy'S Landscaping Inc
Metlife
Optumhealth Financial Services
Clic
Northwestern lllinois Assoc
Fieldturf Usa
Continental Resources Inc
Batavia Education Association
Bank Financial

Northwest Suburban Special Education Org

Melmark

Giant Steps lllinois Inc

Sequel Youth And Family Services
Employee Benefits Corp

Glen Oaks Therapeutic Day School
Camelot Education

American Capital Financial Services
Kane County Teachers Credit Union
Fox Valley Career Center

Trane Company

Marklund Day School

Vandeventer Manufacturing Company
Little Friends Center For Autism
Vanguard Energy Services Llc

2016-2017 Total
$29,252,748.66

$
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9,315,315.32
6,518,250.00
4,767,507.39
4,752,310.87
4,084,382.92
3,123,213.25
2,505,322.92
2,505,322.92
1,954,463.24
1,432,357.30
1,419,168.03
1,316,611.34
1,202,812.16
1,025,719.60
928,175.00
923,515.17
908,131.40
636,697.29
538,471.97
461,693.46
420,045.29
397,749.63
376,207.59
367,507.39
361,498.82
352,704.99
321,300.35
298,861.00
297,627.14
274,715.84
266,228.03
244,279.96
221,105.25
178,053.42
159,120.00
150,050.00
149,666.22
149,244.78
144,000.00
143,446.96
136,198.17



Vendor
City Of Batavia Invoices
Nia
Brehm Preparatory School
Chaddock
Us Bank Equipment Finance
Aurora University
Soaring Eagle Academy
Solacium New Haven, Llc
Parkland Preparatory Academy, Inc
Delta Dental Of lllinois - Asc
Seal Of lllinois
Heartland Business Systems
Dearborn National
Jostens
Us Tennis Court Construction Co
Clare Woods Academy
Vistanational Insurance Group Inc
Community Therapy Corp
Pma Leasing, Inc
Little City Foundation
Technology Resource Advisors
Imagetec
Batavia High Athletic Imprest
Nicor Gas 632
Elim Christian Services
Briggs Paving
Brightstar Kane County

Eye Med/Fidelity Security Life Insurance

Cdw Government Inc

Ap Exams

Batavia Education Service

My Payment Network Inc
Northwest Evaluation Assoc
Technical Theatre Services Inc
Alarm Detection Systems Inc
Midland Paper

Us Bankcorp Government Leasing & Finance

Premier Mechanical Inc
Whitt Law Llc

Tyler Technologies Inc
Follett School Solutions, Inc
Advanced Disposal Services

2016-2017 Total
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127,185.91
126,335.95
120,043.66
116,485.21
111,160.00
103,744.85
98,115.64
97,108.00
95,067.23
94,617.53
89,662.27
88,616.82
88,083.91
86,730.50
77,800.00
77,124.12
75,826.66
75,642.50
72,935.77
72,353.49
70,452.00
67,916.22
66,629.94
66,104.00
64,155.60
63,801.00
60,520.50
57,339.42
57,172.50
55,674.00
53,379.78
52,196.88
50,000.00
49,921.68
49,362.28
49,347.00
44,867.84
42,404.98
41,868.00
40,633.84
39,648.22
38,183.72



Vendor
Department Of Health And Human Services
American Taxi
Midwest Transit Equipment Inc
Interiors For Business Inc
Scariano Himes And Petrarca
Consortium For Education Change
Midwest Sealcoat Inc
Building Blocks Therapy, Ltd
Artlip & Sons
Kane County Roe #31
Healthiest You
Mooseheart Child City & School
Innovations Academy
Olsson Roofing Co Inc
Ati Sports Medicine
Fox Tech Transition Program
Powerschool
Level 3 Communications
Modernfold Chicago, Inc
Single Path
Mills Entertainment
State Disbursement Unit
Northern Illinois University
Paul White Builders
Concordia University Of Chicago
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

2016-2017 Total
38,043.00
37,725.40
37,305.00
37,238.95
35,338.05
34,779.44
34,155.98
33,111.00
32,463.38
31,928.16
31,660.80
30,820.00
30,764.12
30,730.00
30,560.00
29,831.37
29,400.00
29,330.76
28,810.00
28,525.37
27,000.00
26,943.97
26,400.00
26,300.00
26,270.00
25,809.65
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Note: This listing represents all payments made over $25,000.

Not all vendors had contracts approved during the 16-17 school year.



